
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIDE YOUR TIME Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M (FEL)M 2M 4P M1/1A. Tutt 489383 15/0252

 2 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R11, M 4M 6M 1M M2/1/2M. Clayton 496766 17/0250

 3 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2022, R4, M 4M 5P 1M M2/1/1A. Tutt 489389 12/0163

 4 TONNES OF ZIP 1 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R10, P 3P 5M 7P M2/1/1A. Bell 491440 12/0121

 5 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 8M 3M 8M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/0133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P 5 297 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIANNA BALE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 537211 5/4240

 2 KING REED Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 540441 5/4228

 3 WICKED FURY Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Ray 532470 8/4207

 4 TESKEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 8P 4/1/2C. Hope 537607 7/5165

 5 FRATERNITY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3P. Sims 541240 2/1240

 6 UZIMA BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 535606 3/1186

 7 COCO BOOMER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1E. Kitchen 529673 5/4183

 8 CARWOOLA ELKI Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Osborne 542835 1/0172

 9 HAY GOOD LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 2P 6M 7P 5/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13154

 10 GIVE US EBONY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6M 5P 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/7127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARVEST MOON Last start winner DAP, 06/01/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3R. Hatton 537471 2/1156

 2 EXPLOSIVE STARE Last start winner RIC, 16/01/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Conquest 541905 1/0149

 3 UZIMA BALE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 535606 3/1186

 4 ZIPPING SIERRA Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2A. Bell 534245 3/2141

 5 TONNES OF ZIP 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R10, P 3P 5M 7P 5/1A. Bell 491440 12/10121

 6 TEA POLICE Last start placegetter DAP, 06/01/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0108

 7 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Last start placegetter NOW, 03/01/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/0100

 8 STORM RAZOR Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 13/01/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0107

 9 TANSAR BALE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 13/01/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/581

 10 LITTLE SALLY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 13/01/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/066

 11 MARY'S REWARD Dropping in grade GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 6/5150

 12 WENT FOR SWIM Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2J. Sant 541631 5/2198

 13 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 531157 14/9198

 14 RED YANNICK Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R9, P (FEL)Y 1P 5P 5/3D. Conquest 525749 3/1169

 15 SNAP KEY Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3P. Coghlan 529816 3/1162

 16 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2K. Sherd 538667 3/2141

 17 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 27/12/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2141

 18 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9135

 19 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4E. Kitchen 538522 1/0120

 20 CHARGING TRACY Weighted points score NOW, 03/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3G. Eslick 533354 2/1117

 21 QUIET MIRACLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7Y 7P 5/1G. Collier 500381 10/9117

 22 CHARLM SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4R. Muscat 536430 1/0112

 23 TOWERING GEM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1111

 24 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3108

 25 WINSTON BEAU Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4P. Daly 530060 1/096

 26 GET THE EDGE Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/094

 27 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/387

 28 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Warren 521042 6/378

 29 MIDNIGHT SAFARI Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6Y 5Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/071

 30 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner DAP, 13/01/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 15/12339

 2 MAC OLGA Last start placegetter NOW, 03/01/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 1/1G. Eslick 528711 13/12333

 3 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 2/1/1A. Bell 526405 23/21240

 4 SPRING ROLL Weighted points score RIS, 04/12/2021, R5, Y 8Y 2P 5P 2/1/2R. Walter 527925 7/6188

 5 CALL ME SENORITA Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 3/1/1P. Massa 538644 8/7261

 6 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 27/12/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 13/12186

 7 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENOM ENCOUNTER Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1K. Lambos 547814 0/0140

 2 CHEEKY TUESDAY Last start placegetter RIC, 16/01/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/090

 3 CITY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/11/2021, R1, Y 4P 2Y 6P M/1R. Blakely 542157 0/0100

 4 MORE GRUNT First start M/1G. Edwards 541810 0/00

 5 FLAME CHILD Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Croker 536304 0/086

 6 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALLY'S REWARD Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532532 9/3219

 2 ROCKSTAR COLADA Last start winner DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Evans 537110 6/2216

 3 ROVER BOY Last start winner NOW, 03/01/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 520066 4/1195

 4 START PACKING Last start winner DAP, 13/01/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3G. Goodwin 544105 2/1157

 5 VELOCITY QUEUE Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 2P 7C 1P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0244

 6 TOWERING STAR Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 538122 4/0240

 7 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter DAP, 06/01/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4D. Carter 530565 6/0228

 8 DWARF Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Blakely 542160 1/0174

 9 FANTASY FLOWER Last start placegetter DAP, 06/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1144

 10 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1183

 11 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R4, M 3M 6M 6M 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1147

 12 HARD TEA Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/2138

 13 LITTLE WEAPON Weighted points score NOW, 03/01/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4G. Eslick 538831 3/0126

 14 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/1124

 15 TOWERING GEM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/0111

 16 KRAKATOAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6C 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4104

 17 URRACA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Morley 526871 1/085

 18 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR COLADA Last start winner DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Evans 537110 6/2216

 2 ROVER BOY Last start winner NOW, 03/01/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 520066 4/1195

 3 START PACKING Last start winner DAP, 13/01/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3G. Goodwin 544105 2/1157

 4 VELOCITY QUEUE Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 2P 7C 1P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0244

 5 TOWERING STAR Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 538122 4/0240

 6 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter DAP, 06/01/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4D. Carter 530565 6/0228

 7 DWARF Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Blakely 542160 1/0174

 8 FANTASY FLOWER Last start placegetter DAP, 06/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1144

 9 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1183

 10 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R4, M 3M 6M 6M 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1147

 11 HARD TEA Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/2138

 12 LITTLE WEAPON Weighted points score NOW, 03/01/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4G. Eslick 538831 3/0126

 13 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/1124

 14 TOWERING GEM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/0111

 15 KRAKATOAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6C 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4104

 16 URRACA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Morley 526871 1/085

 17 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXELERO Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1A. Bell 544375 0/0138

 2 BLAZING WILL Last start placegetter GBN, 31/12/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Conquest 544665 0/0122

 3 CHARLM GENERAL Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1R. Muscat 536427 0/068

 4 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/12/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Bell 543844 0/096

 5 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/074

 6 BAGO DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1A. Bell 533665 0/044

 7 CENTODIECI Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/0248

 2 ZIPPING SHERRY Last start winner DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 7C 5/3M. Hardman 534238 7/1178

 3 CATCH ME NERO Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1J. Magri 537969 5/3276

 4 BOY SERIOUS Last start placegetter DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4C 1P 5/3M. Burton 535094 8/1220

 5 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R7, C 3C 1P 4C 5/1A. Anderson 528595 14/2338

 6 FERNANDO'S GLORY Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R8, C 4C 3P 5P 5/4M. Hardman 542062 6/0248

 7 MISS WANTED Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R9, C 7C 4C 2C 5/4K. Mulrine 536145 7/0164

 8 HEART LINES Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4K. Coleman 529694 5/0150

 9 TRUNKEY BILL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3A. Godden 533460 6/1141

 10 KRAKATOAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6C 5/4S. Hazlett 535459 6/0104

 11 URRACA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Morley 526871 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 20 January 2022

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 10/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/13248
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